

# NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

## CITY OF NEENAH WATER COMMISSION MEETING AND STORM WATER CITIZEN ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

Monday, June 20, 2022 - 4:30 P.M. Council Chambers - City Hall

The Regular Water Commission and Storm Water Citizen Advisory Board Meeting scheduled for Monday, June 20, 2022 has been cancelled and rescheduled for Monday, June 27, 2022.



# NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

## CITY OF NEENAH WATER COMMISSION MEETING AND STORM WATER CITIZEN ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

Monday, June 20, 2022 - 4:30 P.M. Council Chambers - City Hall

The Regular Water Commission and Storm Water Citizen Advisory Board Meeting scheduled for Monday, June 20, 2022 has been cancelled and rescheduled for Monday, June 27, 2022.



# NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

## CITY OF NEENAH WATER COMMISSION MEETING AND STORM WATER CITIZEN ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

Monday, June 20, 2022 - 4:30 P.M. Council Chambers - City Hall

The Regular Water Commission and Storm Water Citizen Advisory Board Meeting scheduled for Monday, June 20, 2022 has been cancelled and rescheduled for Monday, June 27, 2022.